Jackpot Roll Estimate

(ZNAEGA

MlllleNs 10/15/2024
11:36
9/13/2024 Friday 19 20,000,000 $ 10,100,000 $ 16,475,179 $ 22,118,560 $ 19,530 3.5% 1.976
9/17/2024  Tuesday 2 9% 31,000,000 $ 15,800,000 $ 30,736,356 $ 19,504,214 § 17,262 3.1% 1.959
9/20/2024 Friday 3 % 47,000,000 $ 23,500,000 $ 46,462,386 $ 20,193,464 $ 16,446 3.2% 1.994
9/24/2024  Tuesday 4 % 62,000,000 $ 30,800,000 $ 61,936,567 $ 19,851,666 $ 16,245 3.2% 2.012
9/27/2024 Friday 5 $% 77,000,000 $ 38,500,000 $ 76,893,485 $ 20,382,768 $ 16,131 3.2% 1.999
10/1/2024  Tuesday 6 $ 93,000,000 $ 46,400,000 $ 92,675,065 $ 20,638,870 $ 16,626 3.3% 2.004
10/4/2024 Friday 7 9 108,000,000 $ 52,200,000 $ 113,266,342 $ 22,621,418 $ 17,427 3.6% 2.068
10/8/2024  Tuesday 8 $ 129,000,000 $ 61,500,000 $ 132,485,449 §$ 22,466,100 $ 18,387 3.6% 2.095
10/11/2024 Friday 9 § 150,000,000 $ 71,000,000 $ 151,422,430 $ 22,529,030 $ 17,787 3.6% 2.111
10/15/2024  Tuesday 10 $ 169,000,000 $ 80,700,000 $ 167,703,857 $ 22,401,000 3.6% 2.092
10/18/2024 Friday 11 $ 185,000,000 $ 88,400,000 $ 185,902,668 $ 23,105,000 3.7% 2.092
10/22/2024  Tuesday 12
10/25/2024 Friday 13
10/29/2024  Tuesday 14
11/1/2024 Friday 15
11/5/2024  Tuesday 16
11/8/2024 Friday 17
11/12/2024  Tuesday 18
11/15/2024 Friday 19
11/19/2024  Tuesday 20
11/22/2024 Friday 21
11/26/2024  Tuesday 22
11/29/2024 Friday 23
12/3/2024  Tuesday 24
12/6/2024 Friday 25
12/10/2024  Tuesday 26
12/13/2024 Friday 27
12/17/2024  Tuesday 28
12/20/2024 Friday 29
12/24/2024  Tuesday 30
12/27/2024 Friday 31
12/31/2024  Tuesday 32
1/3/2025 Friday 33
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 9,500,000 2.092




